TOTAL TORNEOS

JUGADOR VTC SALADAR  SUECA MARBELLA LPALMAS TENERIFE PENA LOGRO SEV
PUNTOS GANADOS
1 C. LLEDO BLASCO 220 150 220 590
(@)
AL
CHAMPIONS I S. FAYOS CAPILLA 300 150 90 220 760 1
BOWL
R g
—
AL
CHAMPION ST I. HOMBERG FERNANDEZ 300 50 350 1
BOWL _
Pyt g mote 17
(@)
AL
CHAMPIONS I C. SAMPER FERNANDEZ 50 300 350 1
BOWL
R g
5 M. CARBO CHOVA 220 90 310
(@)
AL
CHAMPIONS I L. DI NOTO 300 300 1
BOWL
Ry
7 C.FERNANDEZ MORENO 90 90 90 270
8 F. SANDOVAL RODRIGUEZ 90 150 240
9 R. MURIOZ SOLER 90 50 90 90 320
10  M.RODRIGUEZ MACHADO 220 220
11 A. DARDER CASTELLANO 150 50 150 350
12 N. FERNANDEZ VERGARA 50 150 200
13 C. BOUKHOLDA 90 90 180
14 I. ANSON SANCHEZ 150 150
15 D. ANDRES PATON 50 50 50 150
16 E. REY GARCIA 150 150

17 V. TOGORES 150 150
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Y. ARTIGAS BELTRAN

B. LOSADA MMORALES

C. DOMENECH FORCANO

A. MONTARES ALSO

N. ROJAS HERNANDEZ

|. DRASKOVIC

E. ASCANIO

A. DIAZ PEREZ

C. DOMENECH FORCANO

N. MORERA BAY

L. SALVADOR IBANEZ

L. GOBBETTI GALLART

S. MONTESINOS VILANOVA

|. GALVEZ TEBAR

M. SANTIAGO MARTIN

J. RODRIGUEZ LAMMOGLIA

M. FERRERES GONZALEZ

C. ARBELOA PEREZ
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50

90

50

50

50

50

50

90

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

90

90

90

90

90

140

100

100

90

90

90

90

90

50

50

50

140

50

50

50

50

50

50
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